

Deoria to Mathia Parigaon tola.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

New MR 3054

MAHARAJGANG

DIVISION

MAHARAJGANG

SUB-DIVISION

रिज्वा प्रमि व फु

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M. B No-689

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Abstract of cost					
1 st and final bill of Construction work					
(All by side trip)					
1/33 Clearing and grubbing of road land					
P-1, 2 item- 1/33					
0.41 Ha @ 59726.13/Ha = 24487.7					
2/34 Construction of sub grade and earthen shoulder					
P-14, 15, 16 item- 22/34					
846.0 m ³ @ 238.33/m ³ = 201627					
3/35 Construction of CSB with well graded mat.					
P-2, 3 item- 3/34					
61.57 m ³ @ 2622.06/m ³ = 161283					
4/36 Boundary, layrow, spread					
3 Comp W3M 9.11					
P-3, 4, item- 4/36					
58.68 m ³ @ 4833.12/m ³ = 283607					
5/37 Boundary, layrow, spread					
2 Comp. W3M 9.11					
P-4, 5, 6, 7 item Continuation 5/37					
121.22 m ³ @ 4353.36/m ³ = 527714					

$$C.S. = 1198718 =$$

Df = 11987182

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(6/38) Provide and apply Porrone Coat SS, P-7 2ten- 6/38 1616.27 m ² @ 59.84/m ² = 96718.7					2
(7/39) Provide and apply Tack Coat RS, P-7 2ten- 7/39 1616.27 m ² @ 20.37/m ² = 32923.2					2
(8/40) Patch work over WBM using m/m seal Surfacing. P-8 2ten- 8/40 1616.27 m ² @ 261.10/m ² = 422008.7					2
(9/41) Provide and apply tack coat RS, P-12 2ten- 9/41 6618.75 m ² @ 16.97/m ² = 112320.7					2
(10/42) Provide and lay SDBC do-do P-13 2ten- 10/42 165.47 m ³ @ 14118.47/m ³ = 2336117.7					2

Continuation

CO = 4198804 =

2

Br = 4198804.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/43) Construction of Dory					
Lean Concrete					
P- 8 stem 9/43					
14.63 14.63 m ³ @ 4267.97 =					62440.7
(12/44) Construction of Un-					
reinforced RCC m ₃					
P- 19 stem - 19/44					
156.0 m ³ @ 8030.78/m ³ =					1252802
(13/45) Providing and fixing					
of kilometer stone					
P- 16 stem - 23/45					
2 Nos @ 2685.06/each =					5370.12
(14/46) 200 m stone (Precast)					
P- 16 stem - 24/46					
9 Nos @ 763.79/each =					6874.11
(15/47) Direction and Place					
identification sign board					
P- 16 stem - 25/47					
1.92 m ² @ 13184.54/m ² =					25314.72
(16/48) Providing & fixing					
600 mm epulational string					
P- 16 stem - 26/48					
12 Nos @ 3847.39/each =					46169.28

Continuation

5597773 =
Co = 2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(17/49) 600 mm circular					
P-16 2km - 27/49					
8 Nos @ 3894.54 / each = 31076 =					✓
(18/50) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
P-16 2km - 28/50					
10 Nos @ 3756.34 / each = 37563 =					✓
(19/51) Boundary and fixer Boundary Pillar					
P-16 2km - 29/51					
128 Nos @ 644.86 / each = 82542 =					✓
(20/52) Printing New letter and figures					
P-16 2km - 30/52					
P-16 2km - 30/52					
1232 CH @ 0.60 / CH = 739 =					✓
(21/53) Planting all trees by the road side					
P-16 2km - 31/53					
176 Nos @ 1039.45 / each = 182943 =					✓

Continuation

Q 5932636 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
22/54) Providing and laying of Hsl applied Hemo. Compound P-17 2ten-32/54 405.0m ² @ 762.51/m ² = 308816 =					*
23/55) Providing and laying of Mosaic Paved P-9 2ten-2/55 2 Nos @ 10543.99/cn = 21088 =					*
24/56) Earthwork in excavator for the P-9 2ten-11/56 15.66 m ³ @ 62882/m ³ = 9847 =					*
25/57) Providing M15 as leveling course P-9 2ten-12/57 2.05m ³ @ 12911.76/m ³ = 26469 =					*
26/58) Providing M20 in sub structure P-9 2ten-13/58 13.869m ³ @ 14224.32 = 197277 =					*
27/59) Providing and laying M83 RCC 600 mm x 400 mm					

Continuation

Co = 6496133 =

2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D.	
P-10 24m - 14/59					
7.10 m @ 6075.60/cu =					45567 =
(29/60) Painting two coats (B/W)					
on new Conc. Surface					
P-10 24m - 15/60					
60.84 m ² @ 220.54 /m ²					13418 =
(29/61) Brick masonry 4m/1:3					
in parapet					
P-10 24m - 16/61					
17.28 m ³ @ 5755.9 /m ³					99462 =
(30/62) Plastering with 4m/1:4					
on Brick work					
P-10 24m - 17/62					
120.96 m ² @ 185.08 /m ²					22387 =
(31/63) Painting two coats					
(Blau & white) on					
Parapet wall					
P-10 24m - 18/63					
120.96 m ² @ 110.27 /m ²					13338 =
					6690305 =
1/10 Labour loss =					66903 =
12% C.S.F. =					802836 =
Add surcharge fee =					53374 =
					7613418 =
Less 20.10% As per A.P. & A.P. & A.P.					1530297 =
					6083121 =

Continuation

C. Kumar
23/6/23
82

23.06.23
AB

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Material Statement</u>					
<u>Est and final bill of Construction work comp</u>					
① Earthwork =	846.0	m ³			
② G.S.B.					
Stone metal =	47.24	m ³			
Local Sand =	31.49	m ³			
③ W.B.Mgr II + W.B.Mgr II					
Stone metal =	217.76	m ³			
Screen =	44.89	m ³			
④ M.P. Seal Surface					
Bitumen =	3.071	m ³			
Prime coat SS, =	1.374	m ³			

Total cost RS. =	2.264 m ³				
Stone chips =	43.64 m ³				
⑤ S.D.B.C.					
Bitumen =	19.096 m ³				
Stone chips =	236.62 m ³				
⑥ P.C. m ₃₀					
Stone chips =	153.0 m ³				
C/Sand =	76.50 m ³				
⑦ C.P. work					
Stone chips =	14.33 m ³				
C/Sand =	7.16 m ³				
Bricks =	8640 Nos				
C/Sand =	30.24 m ³				

Continuation
23/6/23

Shi
B
To
wan
to Ba
eoria
13-Navi
(T
shi Mon
Tu
harajg
B.T Re
uka T

